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Additional Information

Stock Number

Driven Rollers

Max Diameter

Minimum Diameter
Model Number

Motor Output Wattage
Product Lease Price

Prop 65

Rubber Roller Diameter
Rubber Roller Width
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Steel Roller Diameter
Steel Roller Width
Weight (Lbs.)

Working Load Limit (Lbs.)

Speed Control

BA9-1017700
2.0000

110"

12.5
RWP-110-1.0
0.5500

347

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
11.8

4.72
98x48x48
11.4

1

1500

19800

AC Inverter
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